1	M PTO-1594 RI	04-10	-2	000	ŀ		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
1-31-		.					Patent and Trademark Office	
-	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	1013		10111 (6019	19 (0) (1 93 0)		ments or copy thereof.	
1.	Name and Address of Conveying Party(ies).	1013	1 <u>0010</u>		್ರತs of Receivii	·		
	MBCI Operating, L.P. 7301 Fairview Houston, Texas 77041		Metal Building Co 7301 Fairview Houston, Texas 7					•
	Individual(s)				Individ	ual(s)		
.]	Association				Associ	ation		
	General Partnership				Genera	al Partnership		
	X Limited Partnership Texas			Х	Limited	l Partnership	Texas	
	Corporation State:				Corpor	ation State:		
	Other:				Other:			
	Additional Name(s) of Conveying Party(ie	es) Attached			Additio	nal Name(s) of Re	eceiving Party(ies) Attached	
3.	Nature of Conveyance:						d in the United States, a e Designation is Attached.	
}	Assignment		4.	Application Nu		lumber(s) or Reg	ımber(s) or Registration Number(s):	
1	Security Agreement			Α.	Tradema	rk Application No.	tion No.(s) (see attached)	
1	Merger							
l	X Change of Name			B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
l	Other:							
	Execution Date:				×	Additional Number	ers Attached	
5.	Name and Address of Party to Whom Corresp Concerning Documents Should Be Mailed:	pondence	6.	6. Total Number of Applications and Registrations Involved:				
	Kay Lyn Schwartz Gardere & Wynne, L.L.P. 1601 Elm Street, Suite 3000 Dallas, Texas 75201		7.	Total	Fee (37	CFR 3.41):	\$890.00	
	214-999-4702 - Telephone			X	Enclos	ed		
	214-999-3702 - Facsimile				Author	ized to be Charge	d to Deposit Account	
				X	Charge	Any Deficiencies	to Deposit Account	
<u> </u>			8.	Depo	sit Acco	unt Number:	07-0153	
9.	Statement and Signature:							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin	ng information is true	and c	orrect a	nd any at	tachment copy is a	true copy of the original document.	
	0 DCDATES 00000009 1082255							
481 482	(all) (850.00 or							
	Kay Lyn Schwartz						•	
	3-2-00 Date							
	Mail To: Commissioner of Patents and Tradem Box ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.				Tota	ıl # of Pages Inclu	ding This Cover Sheet: 5	

527532v1

MARK	REG. NO.	FILE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT CHANGING NAME TO
REGAL RIB	1.082.255	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
RUGGED RIB	1,171,944	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
MBCl (& design)	1.206,560	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
ULTRA-DEK 124	1,310,768	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
MBCI (& design)	1,424,579	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
DOUBLE-LOK 124	1,613,519	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
LOKSEAM	1,684,278	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
BATTENLOK	1,686,016	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
SIGNATURE	1,750,427	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
MONARCH RIB	1,905,298	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
NUROOF	1.917,593	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
ABC & design	1,926,989	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
FLEXLOC	1,950.005	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
IMPERIAL RIB	1,980,366	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
SUPERLOK	2,161,830	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
RAIN GUARD	2,192,159	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
SLIMLINE	2,192,160	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
PERMA-CLAD	2,193,540	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
NUWALL	2,218,230	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
CLASSIC	2,256,416	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
B-36	2,259,247	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
ARTISAN	2,262,021	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
S-36	2,262,735	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
AMERI-DRAIN	2.264,507	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
LITEFRAME	2,266,112	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
BI-36	2,266,746	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
STORMPROOF	2.277,089	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
TRADITIONAL	2,286,987	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002046 FRAME: 0346

MARK	REG. NO.	FILE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT CHANGING NAME TO
QUIKLOK	75/325,630	Metal Building Components L.P. (TX)
SUPRA-RIB	75/365,614	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
ROYAL LOCK	75/430,040	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
ROYAL LOCK (& design)	75/431,615	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
7/8" WIDE RIB	75/494,737	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
SL-16	75/494,739	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)
3/4" HIGH RIB	75/494.871	Metal Building Components, L.P. (TX)

836946.1 Page 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002046 FRAME: 0347



Alberto R. Gonzales
Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

II. B_27

June 19, 1998

RE: METAL BUILDING COMPONENTS, L.P.

FORMERLY: MBCI OPERATING, L.P.

FILE DATE: JUNE 19, 1998

FILE NUMBER: 107973-10

It has been our pleasure to approve and place on record your amendment to certificate of limited partnership. The appropriate evidence is attached for your files, and the original has been filed in this office. Payment of the filing fee is acknowledged by this letter.

If we may be of further service, please let us know.

Sincerely yours,

Lorna Wassdorf

Lorna Wandorf

Deputy Assistant Secretary

Statutory Filings Division

LSW: pac

Come visit our new home on the Internet @ http://www.sos.state.tx.us/
(512) 463-5555 FAX (512) 463-5709 TDD (800) 735-2989

FILED
in the Office of the
Secretary of State of Texas

JUN 19 1998

Corporations Section

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Limited Partnership Act, V.A.T.S., art. 6132a-1, the undersigned, a limited partnership subject to said statute, hereby certifies that it has adopted the following amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership, to be effective upon the filing of this Certificate of Amendment by the Secretary of State of Texas.

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is MBCI Operating, L.P.
- 2. The Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended as follows:

The name of the limited partnership is changed to Metal Building Components, L.P.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the limited partnership is executed on this ______ day of June, 1998.

GENERAL PARTNER:

NCI OPERATING CORP., a Nevada corporation

By:

Robert J. Mediock, Vice Presiden

556732/01:61908-308

RECORDED: 03/03/2000

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002046 FRAME: 0349